
Fiske Planetarium - November 2019 Schedule for Nederland Library

Start Date Week Day Show Time Show Title
12/1/2019 Sunday 12:00 PM Double Feature: We Are Stars & Perseus & Andromeda

12/1/2019 Sunday 1:30 PM Stars and Planets
12/1/2019 Sunday 3:00 PM CAPCOM Go! The Apollo Story
12/1/2019 Sunday 4:30 PM Dream to Fly
12/7/2019 Saturday 1:00 PM We Are Stars
12/7/2019 Saturday 2:30 PM Season of Light
12/8/2019 Sunday 12:00 PM Double Feature: We Are Stars & Life of Trees
12/8/2019 Sunday 1:30 PM Stars and Moons
12/8/2019 Sunday 3:00 PM Incoming! Hard-hitting Stories of our Cosmic Origins
12/8/2019 Sunday 4:30 PM We Are Stars
12/14/2019 Saturday 1:00 PM Season of Light
12/14/2019 Saturday 2:30 PM Stars and Planets
12/15/2019 Sunday 12:00 PM Season of Light + Holiday Music Show
12/15/2019 Sunday 1:30 PM Stars and Galaxies
12/15/2019 Sunday 3:00 PM Bears and Aurora of Alaska
12/15/2019 Sunday 4:30 PM Season of Light
12/21/2019 Saturday 1:00 PM Season of Light + Holiday Music Show
12/21/2019 Saturday 2:30 PM Colorado Skies: The Winter Solstice
12/22/2019 Sunday 12:00 PM Season of Light + Holiday Music Show
12/22/2019 Sunday 1:30 PM Double Feature: CAPCOM Go! The Apollo Story & Incoming! 

Hard-hitting Stories of our Cosmic Origin
12/22/2019 Sunday 3:00 PM Season of Light + Holiday Music Show
12/22/2019 Sunday 4:30 PM Bears and Aurora of Alaska + Holiday Music Show



Fiske Planetarium - November 2019 Schedule for Nederland Library

Start Date Week Day Show Time Show Title
11/2/2019 Saturday 1:00 PM Double Feature: We Are Stars & Life of Trees
11/2/2019 Saturday 2:30 PM Laser Halloween Spooktacular and Freaky Moons
11/3/2019 Sunday 12:00 PM Double Feature: We Are Stars & Perseus & Andromeda
11/3/2019 Sunday 1:30 PM Stars and Planets
11/3/2019 Sunday 3:00 PM Incoming! Hard-hitting Stories of our Cosmic Origins
11/3/2019 Sunday 4:30 PM Bears and Aurora of Alaska
11/9/2019 Saturday NO SHOWS - CU FOOTBALL GAME
11/10/2019 Sunday 12:00 PM Double Feature: We Are Stars & Perseus & Andromeda
11/10/2019 Sunday 1:30 PM Stars and Galaxies
11/10/2019 Sunday 3:00 PM CAPCOM Go! The Apollo Story
11/16/2019 Saturday NO SHOWS - SPECIAL EVENT
11/17/2019 Sunday NO SHOWS - SPECIAL EVENT
11/23/2019 Saturday NO SHOWS - CU FOOTBALL GAME
11/24/2019 Sunday 12:00 PM Double Feature: We Are Stars & Laser Galactic Odyssey
11/24/2019 Sunday 1:30 PM Double Feature: CAPCOM Go! The Apollo Story & Incoming! Hard-

hitting Stories of our Cosmic Origins
11/24/2019 Sunday 3:00 PM Season of Light + Holiday Music Show
11/24/2019 Sunday 4:30 PM Bears and Aurora of Alaska + Holiday Music Show
11/30/2019 Saturday 1:00 PM Double Feature: We Are Stars & Life of Trees
11/30/2019 Saturday 2:30 PM Season of Light + Holiday Music Show
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